 Find a contact near you by visiting www.suezwatertechnologies.com and clicking on “Contact Us”.
*Trademark of SUEZ; may be registered in one or more countries.
©2020 SUEZ. All rights reserved.
FS1080EN.docx    Mar-20
Water Technologies & Solutions
fact sheet
Memtrex* MP-S
pleated filters with polyethersulfone membrane

chemical compatibility. Please contact your SUEZ
distributor for more information.
• Table 5 provides additional ordering information.
Table 5: Ordering Information
Type
Absolute
Micron
Rating
Nominal Cartridge
Length
End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter
Elastomer
Material
Grade
MMP-S 92 = 0.2 μm
1 = 10 inch (25 cm)
2 = 20 inch (51 cm)
3 = 30 inch (76 cm)
4 = 40 inch (102 cm)
Q = 222 O-Ring Stainless
Steel Support Ring
Z = 226 O-Ring Stainless
Steel Support Ring
A = Open End Gasket
B = 120 O-Ring
C = 213 O-Ring
G = Closed End Cap
H = Fin Adapter
S = Silicone
S = Sterilizing